Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0563142 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/25/2019 10:00:50 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KNOTT COUNTY DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL, INC.

Company ID: 0563142
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/30/2003 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/25/2019 10:00:50 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

238 HWY 160 SOUTH KNOTT COUNTY OPPORTUNITY CENTER PO BOX 438 HINDMAN, KY 41822

Registered Agent Name/Address

GLENDA L SHRUM 170 COLLINS BRANCH ROAD PO BOX 212 PINETOP, KY 41843

Current Officers

President GLENDA SHRUM P.O.BOX 212 PINETOP KY 41843
Secretary COURTNEY WILLIAMS P.O.BOX 438 HINDMAN KY 41822
Treasurer COURTNEY WILLIAMS P.O.BOX 438 HINDMAN KY 41822
Vice President MARY GIBSON P.O.BOX 438 HINDMAN KY 41822

Directors

DirectorDONNA HARDINPO Box 438 Hindman, KY 41822DirectorMary GibsonPO Box 438 Hindman, KY 41822DirectorGLENDA SHRUMP.O.BOX 212 PINETOP KY 41843

County: Knott
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Amber Combs Smith

Title Administrative Assistant